
Northern Illinois Men's Amateur Golf Association 

Tournament Results

Tournament Name  April Spring Thaw

Division Player

Golf Course Countryside GC - Prairie

Tournament Date April 26, 2014

Golf Course Slope/Ratings 118/69.4

Gift Cert Gross Net Cup

# Place Winner Names City Winnings Score Score Points

13075 Gross Tom O'Brien Joliet $125 79 68 125

13076 1st Net* Jim Neceda Huntley $125 83 68 125

13077 2ND Michael Woulfe Elk Grove Village $75 82 68 85

13078 3RD Bill Olsen Chicago $65 82 70 60

13079 4TH Jonathan Tran Arlington Heights $60 84 71 50

12397 5T Frank Fiarito Mount Prospect $37 82 72 45

13080 5T Carl Janas Barrington $37 82 72 45

13081 5T Steve Cuny Naperville $37 86 72 45

13082 8T Alan Rehm Lindenhurst $25 86 73 30

13083 8T Dan Dorr Glenview $25 88 73 30

10T Dick Freund Chicago $0 85 74 20

10T Dan Plens Lockport $0 88 74 20

10T Charles Kuhn Countryside $0 88 74 20

    

 

Total Payout 611.00$   

*Won on first hole of playoff.

Tournament Director(s) Total Golfers 32

Frank Fiarito

Dan Plens

Dan Dorr

Skin Game Results
Hole/Skin Player Amount Paid at event Mailed

2 (Birdie) Michael Woulfe $23 X

8 (Birdie) Jim Neceda $23 X  

9 (Birdie) Jonathan Tran $23 X

11 (Birdie) Tom O'Brien $23 X

12 (Par) Andy Sigerich $23 X

18 (Birdie) Carl Janas $23 X



April Spring Thaw Play Score Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In

April 26, 2014 Off Gross Net Adj Par 4 5 3 4 3 5 5 4 3 36 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 36

Low Hcp Tour Win Note  

Tom O'Brien 11 T 79 68 79 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 3 40 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 6 6 39

Michael Woulfe 14 T 82 68 82 7 4 3 5 3 6 5 6 3 42 5 5 5 5 4 3 4 4 5 40

Jim Neceda 15 83 68 83 5 6 3 5 3 5 7 3 3 40 5 5 6 4 4 4 5 5 5 43

Bill Olsen 12 82 70 82 4 5 3 5 3 6 6 5 4 41 3 5 4 5 4 4 6 4 6 41

Jonathan Tran 13 T 84 71 84 5 5 3 6 4 5 6 4 2 40 4 6 5 5 5 4 5 4 6 44

Frank Fiarito 10 T 82 72 82 5 5 4 5 4 5 7 4 4 43 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 39

Carl Janas 10 82 72 82 4 5 3 4 4 6 7 5 4 42 5 4 6 4 4 3 5 5 4 40

Steve Cuny 14 86 72 86 6 5 3 4 4 7 6 5 4 44 4 4 5 3 5 6 5 5 5 42

Alan Rehm 13 86 73 86 5 5 3 4 4 6 6 4 3 40 6 5 5 4 6 4 5 5 6 46

Dan Dorr 15 88 73 88 5 6 4 7 4 6 5 4 3 44 4 4 6 6 5 4 5 4 6 44

Dick Freund 11 85 74 85 5 7 4 4 4 6 6 4 3 43 5 5 5 4 5 3 4 5 6 42

Dan Plens 14 T 88 74 88 5 6 4 5 6 6 5 5 4 46 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 6 6 42

Charles Kuhn 14 88 74 88 5 6 4 4 3 5 6 4 4 41 6 4 5 5 5 4 6 5 7 47

Rolando Leyva 13 * 88 75 88 5 5 5 4 4 6 5 5 5 44 4 5 5 5 4 4 6 5 6 44

Andy Sigerich 10 86 76 86 6 5 5 4 3 6 7 5 6 47 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 39

Carl Movrich 15 91 76 91 5 6 5 6 3 5 6 5 4 45 5 5 6 4 5 3 6 5 7 46

Neil Meltzer 12 89 77 89 4 7 4 5 6 5 6 5 3 45 4 5 5 6 4 3 5 5 7 44

Doug Sijersen 12 89 77 89 6 6 4 5 4 6 6 5 4 46 5 4 5 5 6 5 4 4 5 43

John Snow 12 T 90 78 90 5 6 4 5 3 5 7 4 4 43 5 4 6 5 5 4 6 5 7 47

Robert Yedinak 13 91 78 91 4 7 4 4 4 6 6 6 3 44 6 5 5 4 7 4 4 5 7 47

Robert Westberg 15 T 93 78 92 6 6 4 6 5 5 6 6 3 47 5 5 6 5 4 4 4 5 8 46

Jeff Lyman 10 89 79 88 5 6 4 5 5 6 7 4 3 45 5 4 8 4 3 5 5 5 5 44

Steve Barnaby 14 T 93 79 93 5 7 4 6 4 6 5 6 5 48 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 6 45

John Serola 15 94 79 94 5 6 5 6 4 7 6 5 4 48 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 6 7 46

Glen Mordini 11 * 92 81 92 5 6 4 5 4 7 6 5 4 46 6 5 6 5 5 4 5 5 5 46

Dan Farinosi 12 T 93 81 92 5 6 4 5 4 8 6 5 4 47 7 5 6 6 4 4 4 5 5 46

Michael Cholewa 11 T 93 82 92 4 5 5 4 4 6 6 6 5 45 6 8 5 4 5 3 5 6 6 48

Adam Washington 15 * 97 82 95 4 6 3 5 5 5 6 5 5 44 6 6 6 5 6 4 4 7 9 53

Bob Eckert 11 T 94 83 94 6 5 4 5 4 7 6 5 5 47 5 5 6 5 5 4 5 5 7 47

Rick Sigerich 14 101 87 100 6 7 5 5 4 7 8 6 4 52 6 5 6 6 5 5 5 5 6 49

Nenad Popovic 15 * 110 95 100 5 7 4 5 4 5 14 6 4 54 8 7 9 4 5 3 7 6 7 56

Nick Orlando 15 T 111 96 105 6 9 5 6 4 6 6 4 6 52 6 10 6 6 5 5 6 7 8 59



NIMAGA

April Spring Thaw  

Low

 Countryside GC - Prairie

 April 26, 2014  

118/69.4    

Mem # Gross Adjusted

Adam Washington 97 95

Alan Rehm 86 86

Andy Sigerich 86 86

Bill Olsen 82 82

Bob Eckert 94 94

Carl Janas 82 82

Carl Movrich 91 91

Charles Kuhn 88 88

Dan Dorr 88 88

Dan Farinosi 93 92

Dan Plens 88 88

Dick Freund 85 85

Doug Sijersen 89 89

Frank Fiarito 82 82

Glen Mordini 92 92

Jeff Lyman 89 88

Jim Neceda 83 83

John Serola 94 94

John Snow 90 90

Jonathan Tran 84 84

Michael Cholewa 93 92

Michael Woulfe 82 82

Neil Meltzer 89 89

Nenad Popovic 110 100

Nick Orlando 111 105

Rick Sigerich 101 100

Robert Westberg 93 92

Robert Yedinak 91 91

Rolando Leyva 88 88

Steve Barnaby 93 93

Steve Cuny 86 86

Tom O'Brien 79 79

0   


